REVISED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this E% duday of March, 2006, I served a copy of the

Seattle Steam Company’s Petition for Intervention, in Docket Nos. UE-060266 and UG-

060267, by mailing a copy of same via First Class Mail, postage prepaid, at Seattle, King

County, Washington, pursuant to WAC 480-07-150(6), to the following:

Kirstin S. Dodge

Jason Kuzma

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700

Bellevue, WA 98004-5579

Phone: 425-635-1400

Fax: 425-635-2400

Email: kdodge@perkinscoie.com
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com

Paula E. Pyron

Executive Director

Northwest Industrial Gas Users
4113 Wolf Berry Court

Lake Oswego, OR 97035-1827

Phone: 503-636-2580
Fax: 503-636-0703
Email: ppyron@nwigu.org

. . Th
I also hereby certify that on this 9 day of March, 2006, I served a copy of the

Revised Certificate of Service, in Docket Nos. UE-060266 and UG-060267, by mailing a

copy of same via First Class Mail, postage prepaid, at Seattle, King County, Washington,

pursuant to WAC 480-07-150(6), to the following:

Robert D. Cedarbaum, Senior Counsel
Shannon E. Smith, Assistant AG

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW

PO Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128

Phone: 360-664-1188

Fax: -360-586-5522

Email: beedarba@wutc.wa.gov
Email: ssmith@wutc.wa.gov
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Simon J. ffitch

Public Counsel Section

Office of Attorney General

900 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98164-1012
Phone: 206-389-2055

Fax: 206-389-2058

Email: simonf@atg.wa.gov




Mike Kurtz

Kurt Boehm

Boehm, Kurtz and Lowry
2110 CBLD Center

36 East Seventh St.
Cincinnati, OH 45202

Phone: 513-421-2255

Fax: 513-421-2764

Email: mkurtzlaw(@aol.com
Email: Kboehmlaw(@aol.com

Tom DeBoer

Director, Rates & Regulatory Affairs
Puget Sound Energy, Inc.

PO Box 97034

Bellevue, WA 98009-9734

Phone: (425) 462-3495

Kirstin S. Dodge

Jason Kuzma

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700

Bellevue, WA 98004-5579

Phone: 425-635-1400

Fax: 425-635-2400

Email: ksdodge@perkinscoie.com
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com

Paula E. Pyron

Executive Director

Northwest Industrial Gas Users
4113 Wolf Berry Court

Lake Oswego, OR 97035-1827

Phone: 503-636-2580
Fax: 503-636-0703
Email: ppyron@nwigu.org
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Danielle Dixon

Policy Associate

NW Energy Coalition

219 First Avenue, Suite 100
Seattle, WA 98104

Phone: 206-621-0094

Fax: 206-621-0097

Email: danielle@nwenergy.org

Edward A. Finklea

Chad Stokes

Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd
1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204

Phone: 503-224-3092

Fax: 503-224-3176

Email: efinklea@chbh.com

Email: cstokes@chbh.com

Ronald L. Roseman

2011 — 14™ Avenue East

Seattle, WA 98112

Phone: 206-324-8792

Fax: 206-568-0138

Email: ronaldroseman(@comcast.net

Donald W. Schoenback

Regulatory & Congeneration Services, Inc.
900 Washington Street, Suite 1000
Vancouver, WA 98660

Phone:

Fax:

Email: dws@r-c-s-inc.com
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S. Bradley Van Cleve
Davison Van Cleve

333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204-2445

Phone: 503-241-7242
Fax: 503-241-8160
Email: mail@dvclaw.com

John O’Rourke

Citizens’ Utility Alliance of Washington
212 W Second Ave., Suite 100
Spokane, WA 99201

Phone: 509-744-3379, ext. 247

Fax: 509-744-3374

Email: orourke@snapwa.org
Norman Furuta

Department of the Navy

2001 Junipero Serra Blvd., Suite 600
Daly City, CA 94014

Phone: 650-746-7312

Fax: 650-746-7372

Email: Norman.furuta@navy.mil

John A. Cameron

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

1300 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2300
Portland, OR 98201

Phone: 503-778-5206

Fax: 503-778-5299

Email: johncameron@dwt.com

James Lazar

Microdesign Northwest

1063 Capital Way South, #202
Olympia, WA 98501

Phone: 360-786-1822

Email: jimlaz@callatg.com

Mr. Robert Sheppard
30 Glacier Key
Bellevue, WA 98006

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that

the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

EXECUTED this
Washington.
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day of March, 2006, at Seattle, King County,

Loretta Galland ¢
Legal Secretary to:

Elaine L. Spencer
Representative of Seattle Steam Company

Graham & Dunn PC

2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 300

Seattle, WA 98121

Phone: 206-624-8300 Fax: 206-340-9599




